May-16

Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
30,556
62,392

3,109

1,790

17,000
13,080

$7,560.14
$6,632.17
$330.44

$1,435.10
$112.53
$208.50
$162,29

$193.35

$16,634.52



