LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

May-16

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	30,556	\$7,560.14
City of Llano	62,392	\$6,632.17
Pedernales Electric	3,109	\$330.44
Water		
City of Llano	1,790	\$1,435.10
City of Horseshoe Bay	3	\$112.53
Kingsland Water Supply	17,000	\$208.50
Corix	13,090	\$162.29
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	9	\$193.35
		\$16,634.52